ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 25, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 133

June 29, 1999 – Offered by Representatives Williams, Coggs, Young, Morris-Tatum, Turner and Riley.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- **1.** Page 1117, line 15: delete "1.75" and substitute "1.75 2.2".
- 2. Page 1117, line 17: delete the material beginning with "The" and ending with "section." on line 19.
- **3.** Page 1595, line 11: substitute "1999–2000" for "1998–99".

6 (END)